
APPLICANT NAME FATHER’s NAME
CATEGOR

Y

MARKS 

OBTAINE

D
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MARKS

%AGE 

MARKS
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WEIGHTA

GE

TOTAL %

1100022318 DEEPTI CHAUHAN DHARM SINGH

All India 

Open 

Category

2610 3250 80.31  80.31 

1100002597 MONIKA SHARMA RAJ SHARMA EBC/FF 2323 3000 77.43 77.43

1100004357 ANIL ATTRI PREM SINGH HGO 2247 3600 62.41
5NCC+10

HONS
77.41

1100033304 YOGESH RAJENDER SBC 2515 3250 77.38 77.38

1100025231 ANJALI DHANKAR Ombir SBC 2217 2900 76.44 76.44

1100033593 NISHANT HOODA JAI HOODA HGO 3443 4700 73.26 3NCC-B 76.26

1100029636 RAVI YADAV BRAHMANAND BC Class B 2178 3350 65.01 10 HONS 75.01

1100021234 SONAM ISH KUMAR HGO 2009 2900 69.23 5NSS 74.23

1100006394 ASHOK KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER
BC Class 

B
1777 2400 74.04 74.04

1100013278 SARITA DEVI AMIR SINGH

Physically 

Handicapp

ed

4982 7225 68.96 5NSS 73.96

1100014800 RENUKA DILBAG SINGH SC 2204 3000 73.46 73.46

1100012882 SANJEET PREM HGO 6415 8750 73.31 73.31

1100030053 ANJU JITENDER
HOGC/SB

C
2112 3350 63.04 10HONS 73.04

1100018798 SEEMA DEVI PHOOL SINGH HGO 2191 3000 73.03 73.03

1100007935 SAKSHI CHUGH GULSHAN CHUGH HGO 2177 3000 72.56 72.56

1100035317 RAHUL SURENDER HGO 1655 2300 71.96 71.96

1100019964 POOJA RAJENDER HGO 2076 2900 71.5 71.50

1100024695 SAVITA MALIK JAGVIR MALIK HGO 2323 3250 71.47 71.47
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1100018667 GURDEV DHARAM PAL SBC 1289 2300 56.04
5NSS+10

HONS
71.04

1100035225 MEENU YASHPAL SBC 71 71.00

1100005541 SUSHMA NARENDER
BC Class 

B
1894 2900 65.3 5NSS 70.31

1100026645 MONIKA AJIT SINGH HGO 2104 3000 70.13 70.13

1100019984 RAMNA HGO 2104 3000 70.13 70.13

1100026652 JYOTI RANBIR SINGH HGO 2089 3000 69.63 69.63

1100007587 SALOCHANA UMED SINGH HGO 1907 3000 63.56 5NSS 68.56

1100017639 ROHIT SAJJAN SINGH BC   A 4230 6180 68.45 68.45

1100006509 SHIKHA SURENDER KUMAR EBC 3269 4800 68.1 68.10

1100023726 NISHA RAJKUMAR HGO 2038 3000 67.93 67.93

1100020907 SONU SHRI KRISHAN HGO 2012 3000 67.07 67.07

1100019116 MONU MAHABIR SINGH SBC 1971 3000 65.7 65.70

1100018786 MONIKA RANA VED PRAKASH RANA HGO 1970 3000 65.66 65.66

1100032630 MANJIT RAJSINGH SC 591 900 65.66 65.66

1100031318 SUDHIR NISHAN SINGH SBC 1930 2950 65.42 65.42

1100014611 PUSHPA RAMCHANDER BC   A 1929 3000 64.3 64.30



SR. NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER’s NAME
CATEGOR

Y

MARKS 

OBTAINE

D

TOTAL 

MARKS

%AGE 

MARKS

TOTAL 

WEIGHTAGE
TOTAL %

1 1100002597 MONIKA SHARMA RAJ SHARMA EBC/FF 2323 3000 77.43 5 R + 5 S 87.43

2 1100014800 RENUKA DILBAG SINGH SC 2204 3000 73.46 5 S + 5 R 83.46

3 1100018798 SEEMA DEVI PHOOL SINGH HGO 2191 3000 73.03 5S+5R 83.03

4 1100025231 ANJALI DHANKAR Ombir SBC 2217 2900 76.44 5S 81.44

5 1100035225 MEENU YASHPAL SBC 71 5S+5R 81.00

7 1100026645 MONIKA AJIT SINGH HGO 2104 3000 70.13 5S+5R 80.13

8 1100029636 RAVI YADAV BRAHMANAND BC Class B 2178 3350 65.01 10 HONS + 5 R 80.01

9 1100026652 JYOTI RANBIR SINGH HGO 2089 3000 69.63 5S+5R 79.63

10 1100021234 SONAM ISH KUMAR HGO 2009 2900 69.23 5NSS+5R 79.23

11 1100006394 ASHOK KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER
BC Class 

B
1777 2400 74.04 5 R 79.04

12 1100013278 SARITA DEVI AMIR SINGH

Physically 

Handicapp

ed

4982 7225 68.96 5S+5NSS 78.96

13 1100023726 NISHA RAJKUMAR HGO 2038 3000 67.93 5S+5R 77.93

14 1100007935 SAKSHI CHUGH GULSHAN CHUGH HGO 2177 3000 72.56 5S 77.56

15 1100004357 ANIL ATTRI PREM SINGH HGO 2247 3600 62.41
5NCC+10HON

S
77.41

16 1100033304 YOGESH RAJENDER SBC 2515 3250 77.38 77.38

17 1100020907 SONU SHRI KRISHAN HGO 2012 3000 67.07 5S+5R 77.06

18 1100035317 RAHUL SURENDER HGO 1655 2300 71.96 5R 76.96

19 1100019964 POOJA RAJENDER HGO 2076 2900 71.5 5S 76.50

20 1100024695 SAVITA MALIK JAGVIR MALIK HGO 2323 3250 71.47 5R 76.47

21 1100033593 NISHANT HOODA JAI HOODA HGO 3443 4700 73.26 3NCC-B 76.26

22 1100018667 GURDEV DHARAM PAL SBC 1289 2300 56.04
5NSS+5RULA

R+10HONS
76.04
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23 1100019116 MONU MAHABIR SINGH SBC 1971 3000 65.7 5R+5S 75.70

24 1100018786 MONIKA RANA VED PRAKASH RANA HGO 1970 3000 65.66 5S+5R 75.66

25 1100032630 MANJIT RAJSINGH SC 591 900 65.66 5S+5R 75.66

26 1100031318 SUDHIR NISHAN SINGH SBC 1930 2950 65.42 10 75.42

27 1100005541 SUSHMA NARENDER
BC Class 

B
1894 2900 65.3 5 S+5NSS 75.31

28 1100019984 RAMNA HGO 2104 3000 70.13 5S 75.13

29 1100014611 PUSHPA RAMCHANDER BC   A 1929 3000 64.3 5 R + 5 S 74.30

30 1100007587 SALOCHANA UMED SINGH HGO 1907 3000 63.56 5S+5NSS 73.56

31 1100017639 ROHIT SAJJAN SINGH BC   A 4230 6180 68.45 5 S 73.45

32 1100012882 SANJEET PREM HGO 6415 8750 73.31 73.31

33 1100006509 SHIKHA SURENDER KUMAR EBC 3269 4800 68.1 5S 73.10

35 1100030053 ANJU JITENDER
HOGC/SB

C
2112 3350 63.04 10HONS 73.04

37 1100010469 MAMTA Shivkumar BC  A 1968 2900 67.86 5 S 72.86

38 1100022488 MANISHA SURAJMAL HGO 1815 3000 62.58 5S+5R 72.58

39 1100014310 SACHIN DALAL SUKHBIR DALAL HGO 4426 6100 72.56 72.56

40 1100002003 LEENA DHARAMVIR HGO 2171 3000 72.36 72.36

41 1100017775 SUMIT RAMESH HGO 1868 3000 62.26 5R+5 S 72.26

42 1100004499 ANNURADHA RAMESH SBC 1802 2900 62.13 5R+5S 72.13

44 1100022363 NAMAN KASUHAL SURESH KASUHAL BC   A 1936 2900 66.75 5S 71.75

45 1100000856 ANJU BRAHAMPRAKASH SC 2654 3700 71.73 71.73

46 1100022368 NITIN SURESH KAUSHAL BC   A 1930 2900 66.55 5S 71.55

47 1100007845 ROMI KADIAN AGYA RAM HGO 1785 2900 61.55 5S+5R 71.55

48 1100003479 JYOTSANA DHARMVIR HGO 2072 2900 71.44 71.44

49 1100011219 LAXMI RAJ KUMAR HGO 2138 3000 71.2 71.20

50 1100002029 SUMITA RAMESH HGO 4339 6100 71.13 71.13

51 1100030359 ROOPESH RANDHIR HGO 2559 3600 71.08 71.08

52 1100003824 DEVENDER KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH SBC 1987 2800 70.96 70.96

53 1100012730 SIKHA HARENDER SBC 2040 2900 70.34 70.34

54 1100008112 DEEPAK OMPARKASH HGO 1894 2900 65.31 5S 70.31

55 1100030028 KUSUM KUMARI DHARAMVIR SINGH HGO 1801 3000 60.03 5S+5R 70.03

56 1100004116 JYOTI RATHEE SATYAWAN RATHEE HGO 70 70.00



57 1100029651 VINITA RAMPAL EBC 1734 2900 59.79 5R+5S 69.79

59 1100005600 PARDEEP RAJVIR SBC/FF 59.55 5 R + 5 NSS 69.55

60 1100018789 ASHISH ASHINDER PAL SBC 1863 2900 64.24 5R 69.24

61 1100028142 SUSHMA SAME SINGH SC 1709 2900 58.93 5NSS+5R 68.93

62 1100029888 VIKAS SATYAPAL HGO 1905 3000 63.5 5R 68.50

63 1100009649 KIRAN SATYAWAN HGO 1685 2900 58.1 5S+5R 68.10

64 1100022185 RINKU RANDHIR HGO 2042 3000 68.06 68.06

65 1100012288 GUNJAN YADAV BIR YADAV
BC Class 

B
2394 3800 63 5R 68.00

67 1100031642 POOJA BIJENDER SC 2033 3000 67.76 67.76

68 1100007653 ANJALI JAI BHAGWAN HGO 1965 2900 67.75 67.75

69 1100017305 SAKSHI YADAV MANOJ KUMAR
BC Class 

B
1961 2900 67.62 67.62

70 1100012174 NAVEEN RAJ SINGH HGO/FF 1877 3000 62.56 5R 67.56

71 1100009360 RINKU JAIPAL
BC Class 

B
1958 2900 67.5 67.50

72 1100034815 SONIA DEVI DARSHAN SINGH SBC 62.25 5 BLOOD 67.25

73 1100003414 MEENAKSHI RANBIR NEHRA HGO 1864 3000 62.13 5NSS 67.13

74 1100031112 JYOTI YADAV ASHOK YADAV
BC Class 

B
2181 3250 67.11 67.11

75 1100028568 RAVI KAUSHIK BALKISHAN KAUSHIK EBC 1655 2900 57.06
5 NCC + 5 

YOUTH
67.06

76 1100027070 SUMEET KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR EBC 1860 3000 62 5R 67.00

78 1100026136 SHAMMA JASWANT EBC 1855 3000 61.83 5S 66.83

79 1100012959 SANEH LATA KRISHAN KUMAR BC   A 1846 3000 61.53 5 R 66.53

80 1100005806 DEEPAK SHIV CHARAN HGO 1637 2900 56.44 5S+5R 66.44

81 1100005182 POOJA SAINI RAM KANWAR SAINI
BC Class 

B
1842 3000 61.4 5 R 66.40

82 1100032796 POOJA HANS RAJ SC 1691 3000 56.36 5S+5 NSS 66.36

83 1100003616 AMIT SUBHASH BC  A 1835 3000 61.16 5 R 66.16

84 1100010749 NISHA RANDHIR HGO 1838 3000 61.12 5R 66.12

85 1100020260 PINKI SURAJ SBC 1776 2900 61.12 5R 66.12

86 1100023328 RITIKA NARESH KUMAR SBC 1623 2900 55.97 5S+5R 65.97



87 1100022560 SANDEEP BIRPAL HGO 1976 3000 65.87 65.87

88 1100031035 PURUSHOTAM HANSRAJ HGO 1826 3000 60.87 5R 65.87

89 1100029096 SNEH LATA JAGDISH BC   A 1970 3000 65.66 65.66

90 1100029887 ASHOK DAMODAR BC   A 1970 3000 65.66 65.66

91 1100000717 AMIT KUMAR SC 1818 3000 60.6 5 R 65.60

92 1100022386 SEEMA HOSIYAR BC   A 2902 4800 60.45 5S 65.45

93 1100003074 KIRAN AZAD SC 784 1200 65.33 65.33

94 1100021230 ASHWIN CHAND RAM SC 1655 3000 55.16 5 S + 5 R 65.16

95 1100003171 SWEETY HANSRAJ HGO 1896 2900 65 65.00

96 1100010757 PRINCE BALBIR SINGH EBC 3893 6000 64.88 64.88

97 1100003091 KUSUM ZILE HGO 1793 3000 59.76 5 S 64.76

98 1100021178 AARTI RAJENDER
BC Class 

B
1872 2900 64.55 64.55

99 1100031923 PRIYANKA JAGDISH HGO 1862 2900 64.2 64.20

100 1100026325 ASHOK RAM NIWAS
BC Class 

B
1765 3000 58.83 5R 63.83

101 1100007803 SANDEEP KARAMBIR SBC 1911 3000 63.7 63.70

102 1100003512 ANJU RANBEER
BC Class 

B
1842 2900 63.51 63.51

103 1100004647 ASHUTOSH ANIL KUMAR HGO 1331 2100 63.38 63.38

104 1100002086 PARUL SUNEJA HARISH SUNEJA HGO 1889 3000 62.96 62.96

105 1100018781 NISHA THAKRAL KRISHAN THAKRAL HGO 1825 2900 62.93 62.93

106 1100028617 KAVITA SHESH GHIMIRE EBC 1813 2900 62.51 62.51

107 1100008976 SARITA MAHIPAL SINGH
BC Class 

B
1875 3000 62.5 62.50

108 1100030179 PREETI RANVEER HGO 1860 3000 62 62.00

109 1100019121 AJAY KUMAR SUBE SINGH SC 1508 2900 52 5 NCC + 5R 62.00

110 1100018763 PREETI YADAV SURENDER YADAV
BC Class 

B
1849 2900 61.63 61.63

111 1100014219 YOGESH SATVIR HGO 1697 3000 56.56 5R 61.56

112 1100002123 CHAKSHU Jaswant HGO 1841 3000 61.36 61.36

114 1100012327 MANISHA RAMNIWAS HGO 1838 3000 61.26 61.26

115 1100032759 RITU RAM PAL BC   A 1836 3000 61.2 61.20



116 1100031641 JAGDEEP RAM TIRTH
BC Class 

B
5122 8375 61.15 61.15

117 1100006068 REKHA RAJ KUMAR
BC Class 

B
1773 2900 61.13 61.13

118 1100018736 SARIKA SATISH KUMAR SC 1618 2900 55.79 5 R 60.79

119 1100032103 RENU RAM CHANDER SC 1670 3000 55.66 5S 60.66

120 1100016105 SAPNA BALJEET SBC 1803 3000 60.1 60.10

121 1100004363 AKSHAY MEHLA BABU RAM MEHLA SBC 1740 2900 60 60.00

122 1100033863 PARSHURAM RAJENDER HGO 2144 3600 59.56 59.56

123 1100024983 NAVEEN SURESH HGO 1723 2900 59.41 59.41

124 1100006855 POONAM RAGHBIR HGO 2840 4800 59.17 59.17

125 1100002731 RENU SATYAWAN HGO 1702 2900 58.68 58.68

126 1100028241 PARMILA AZAD
BC Class 

B
1610 3000 53.66 5 S 58.66

127 1100001730 SANJEEV SURENDER HOGC 1888 3250 58.09 58.09

128 1100028461 DINKY MANCHANDA PREM MANCHANDA HGO 1726 3000 57.53 57.53

129 1100029781 SONAM SADHU RAM SC 1724 3000 57.47 57.47

130 1100016551 JYOTI DEVI SUKHBIR HGO 1515 2900 52.24 5R 57.24

131 1100012808 MANJU KUMARI UMED SINGH HGO 1509 2900 52.03 5R 57.03

132 1100013311 GURPREET SAMER SC 1509 2900 52.03 5 S 57.03

133 1100031109 VARUN RAJENDER MANCHINDA HGO 1705 3000 56.83 56.83

134 1100036549 ANJALI SHARMA SURESH HGO 2715 4800 56.56 56.56

135 1100024583 ROHIT YADAV MUKESH YADAV HGO 1630 2900 56.21 56.21

136 1100024845 SUMIT RAJRUP SINGH SC 1679 3000 55.96 55.96

137 1100002979 SEEMA SURESH KUMAR SC 1675 3000 55.83 55.83

138 1100002285 SACHIN AJEET SINGH HGO 1470 2900 50.69 5R 55.69

139 1100032538 SUSHIL BALBIR HGO 1460 2900 50.34 5R 55.34

140 1100024974 SATPAL BALWAN SBC 1655 3000 55.16 55.16

141 1100022178 RASHMI SHRI NIWAS HGO 1597 2900 55.07 55.07

142 1100029026 RENU SAMSHER SINGH SBC 1513 2900 52.17 52.17

143 1100015242 NEERU JAI PRAKASH HGO 600 1200 50 50.00

144 1100035057 VIKAS RAMPHAL SC 600 1200 50 50.00



APPLICANT NAME FATHER’s NAME CATEGO

RY

MARKS 

OBTAINED

TOTAL 

MARKS

%GRAD TOTAL 

WEIGHTA

GE

TOTAL 

MARKS

1100014611 PUSHPA RAMCHANDER BC   A 1929 3000 64.3 5 R + 5 S 74.3

1100017639 ROHIT SAJJAN SINGH BC   A 4230 6180 68.45 5 S 73.45

1100010469 MAMTA Shivkumar BC  A 1968 2900 67.86 5 S 72.86

1100022363 NAMAN KASUHAL SURESH KASUHAL BC   A 1936 2900 66.75 5S 71.75

1100022368 NITIN SURESH KAUSHAL BC   A 1930 2900 66.55 5S 71.55

1100012959 SANEH LATA KRISHAN KUMAR BC   A 1846 3000 61.53 5 R 66.53

1100003616 AMIT SUBHASH BC  A 1835 3000 61.16 5 R 66.16

1100029096 SNEH LATA JAGDISH BC   A 1970 3000 65.66 65.66
1100029887 ASHOK DAMODAR BC   A 1970 3000 65.66 65.66

1100022386 SEEMA HOSIYAR BC   A 2902 4800 60.45 5S 65.45

1100032759 RITU RAM PAL BC   A 1836 3000 61.2 61.2
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APPLICANT NAME FATHER’s NAME CATEGORY MARKS 

OBTAINED

TOTAL 

MARKS

%GRAD TOTAL 

WEIGHTAGE

TOTAL 

MARKS

1100029636 RAVI YADAV BRAHMANAND BC Class B 2178 3350 65.01 10 HONS + 5 R 80.01

1100006394 ASHOK KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER BC Class B 1777 2400 74.04 5 R 79.04

1100005541 SUSHMA NARENDER BC Class B 1894 2900 65.3 5 S+5NSS 75.31

1100012288 GUNJAN YADAV BIR YADAV BC Class B 2394 3800 63 5R 68

1100017305 SAKSHI YADAV MANOJ KUMAR BC Class B 1961 2900 67.62 67.62

1100009360 RINKU JAIPAL BC Class B 1958 2900 67.5 67.5

1100031112 JYOTI YADAV ASHOK YADAV BC Class B 2181 3250 67.11 67.11

1100005182 POOJA SAINI RAM KANWAR SAINI BC Class B 1842 3000 61.4 5 R 66.4

1100021178 AARTI RAJENDER BC Class B 1872 2900 64.55 64.55

1100026325 ASHOK RAM NIWAS BC Class B 1765 3000 58.83 5R 63.83

1100003512 ANJU RANBEER BC Class B 1842 2900 63.51 63.51

1100008976 SARITA MAHIPAL SINGH BC Class B 1875 3000 62.5 62.5

1100018763 PREETI YADAV SURENDER YADAV BC Class B 1849 2900 61.63 61.63

1100031641 JAGDEEP RAM TIRTH BC Class B 5122 8375 61.15 61.15

1100006068 REKHA RAJ KUMAR BC Class B 1773 2900 61.13 61.13
1100028241 PARMILA AZAD BC Class B 1610 3000 53.66 5 S 58.66

1100018375 RACHNA RAMKISHAN BC Class B 1747 3000 58.23 58.23
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APPLICANT NAME FATHER’s NAME CATEGORY MARKS 

OBTAIN

ED

TOTAL 

MARKS

%GRAD TOTAL 

WEIGHTA

GE

TOTAL 

MARKS

1100002597 MONIKA SHARMA RAJ SHARMA EBC/FF 2323 3000 77.43 5 R + 5 S 87.43

1100006509 SHIKHA SURENDER KUMAR EBC 3269 4800 68.1 5S 73.1

1100029651 VINITA RAMPAL EBC 1734 2900 59.79 5R+5S 69.79

1100028568 RAVI KAUSHIK BALKISHAN KAUSHIK EBC 1655 2900 57.06 5 NCC + 5 

YOUTH

67.06

1100027070 SUMEET KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR EBC 1860 3000 62 5R 67

1100026136 SHAMMA JASWANT EBC 1855 3000 61.83 5S 66.83

1100010757 PRINCE BALBIR SINGH EBC 3893 6000 64.88 64.88

1100028617 KAVITA SHESH GHIMIRE EBC 1813 2900 62.51 62.51

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS 
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APPLICANT NAME FATHER’s NAME CATEGORY
MARKS 

OBTAINED

TOTAL 

MARKS
%GRAD

TOTAL 

WEIGHTAGE

TOTAL 

MARKS

1100013278 SARITA DEVI AMIR SINGH
Physically 

Handicapped
4982 7225 68.96 5S+5NSS 78.96

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS 
M.Sc.- I SEMESTER 2015-16 
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APPLICANT NAME FATHER’s NAME CATEGORY
MARKS 

OBTAINED

TOTAL 

MARKS
%GRAD

TOTAL 

WEIGHTA

GE

TOTAL 

MARKS

1100014800 RENUKA DILBAG SINGH SC 2204 3000 73.46 5 S + 5 R 83.46

1100032630 MANJIT RAJSINGH SC 591 900 65.66 5S+5R 75.66

1100000856 ANJU BRAHAMPRAKASH SC 2654 3700 71.73 71.73

1100028142 SUSHMA SAME SINGH SC 1709 2900 58.93 5NSS+5R 68.93

1100031642 POOJA BIJENDER SC 2033 3000 67.76 67.76

1100032796 POOJA HANS RAJ SC 1691 3000 56.36 5S+5 NSS 66.36

1100000717 AMIT KUMAR SC 1818 3000 60.6 5 R 65.6

1100003074 KIRAN AZAD SC 784 1200 65.33 65.33

1100021230 ASHWIN CHAND RAM SC 1655 3000 55.16 5 S + 5 R 65.16

1100019121 AJAY KUMAR SUBE SINGH SC 1508 2900 52
5 NCC + 

5R
62

1100018736 SARIKA SATISH KUMAR SC 1618 2900 55.79 5 R 60.79

1100032103 RENU RAM CHANDER SC 1670 3000 55.66 5S 60.66

1100029781 SONAM SADHU RAM SC 1724 3000 57.47 57.47

1100013311 GURPREET SAMER SC 1509 2900 52.03 5 S 57.03

1100024845 SUMIT RAJRUP SINGH SC 1679 3000 55.96 55.96

1100002979 SEEMA SURESH KUMAR SC 1675 3000 55.83 55.83

1100012018 JOGINDER KUMAR PRATAP SINGH SC 999 1850 54 54

1100035057 VIKAS RAMPHAL SC 600 1200 50 50

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS 
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PROVISIONAL SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY LIST



APPLICANT NAME FATHER’s NAME CATEGOR

Y

MARKS 

OBTAINE

D

TOTAL 

MARKS

%GRAD TOTAL 

WEIGHTA

GE

TOTAL 

MARKS

1100025231 ANJALI DHANKAR Ombir SBC 2217 2900 76.44 5S 81.44

1100035225 MEENU YASHPAL SBC 71 5S+5R 81

1100033304 YOGESH RAJENDER SBC 2515 3250 77.38 77.38

1100018667 GURDEV DHARAM PAL SBC 1289 2300 56.04 5NSS+5R

ULAR+10

HONS

76.04

1100019116 MONU MAHABIR SINGH SBC 1971 3000 65.7 5R+5S 75.7

1100031318 SUDHIR NISHAN SINGH SBC 1930 2950 65.42 5 R +5 S 75.42

100017775 SUMIT RAMESH SBC 62.26 5 S + 5 R 72.26

1100030179 ANJU JITENDER SBC 2112 3350 63.04 10 HONS 73.04

1100004499 ANNURADHA RAMESH SBC 1802 2900 62.13 5R+5S 72.13

1100003824 DEVENDER KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH SBC 1987 2800 70.96 70.96

1100012730 SIKHA HARENDER SBC 2040 2900 70.34 70.34

1100005600 PARDEEP RAJVIR SBC/FF 59.55 5 R + 5 

NSS

69.55

1100018789 ASHISH ASHINDER PAL SBC 1863 2900 64.24 5R 69.24

1100034815 SONIA DEVI DARSHAN SINGH SBC 62.25 5 BLOOD 67.25

1100020260 PINKI SURAJ SBC 1776 2900 61.12 5R 66.12

1100023328 RITIKA NARESH KUMAR SBC 1623 2900 55.97 5S+5R 65.97
1100007803 SANDEEP KARAMBIR SBC 1911 3000 63.7 63.7

1100016105 SAPNA BALJEET SBC 1803 3000 60.1 60.1

1100004363 AKSHAY MEHLA BABU RAM MEHLA SBC 1740 2900 60 60

1100024974 SATPAL BALWAN SBC 1655 3000 55.16 55.16

1100029026 RENU SAMSHER SINGH SBC 1513 2900 52.17 52.17

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS 
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S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER'S NAME

MARKS 

OBTAINED

TOTAL 

MARKS %AGE

TOTAL 

WEIGHTAGE

TOTAL 

MARKS

1 1100012174 NAVEEN RAJ SINGH 1877 3000 62.56 5 R 67.56

2 1100005600 PARDEEP RAJVIR 59.55 5 R + 5 NSS 69.55

3 1100002597 MONIKA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 77.43 5 S 82.43
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